
LITTLE RIPPERS 
& SHRED CREW
2018 SCHEDULE

DATE ACTIVITY

Sunday June 24 Foundation Day

Sunday July 1 Team Building and Goal setting

Sunday July 8 Mountain Safety

Sunday July 15 Park Etiquette

Sunday July 22 Introduction to a race course or Nastar time trail for more advanced

Sunday July 29 Ski and Ride with the Thredboland Animals

Sunday August 5 Jump ‘n’ Jam

Sunday August 12 Bump ‘n’ Bash

Sunday August 19 Dress–Up day

Sunday August 26 Mountain Challenge and Treasure Hunt + Race Practice

Sunday September 2 Race Day

Sunday September 9 Spring Party and Presentation

Thredbo Snowsports School
Telephone (02) 6459 4044 Facsimile (02) 6459 4166

thredboland@evt.com
EVT 95 000 130 015 (incorporated in NSW). Another EVT experience.


